
As Sommelier of Jard’or, my philosophy is authenticity

and balance. I select wines that express their place and

producer, and pair them to reveal every nuance of our

cuisine. Our list is crafted to offer guests an experience

that is elegant, honest, and memorable.

“
“

I Putu Erawan Ari Widhiantika

Meet Ari — our sommelier and 2025 Bali Sommelier

Championship winner. With expert knowledge and a

passion for fine wine, he ensures every glass at Jard’or

delivers an unforgettable experience.

www.jardor.comlinktr.ee/jardorestaurant jardorbali
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LOUIS  PERDRIER BRUT EXCELLENCE,BURGUNDY/FRANCE 
UGNI  BLANC-COLOMBARD-CHENIN BLANC

160NV

SPARKLING WINE

MOUTON CADET CLASSIC BLANC,  BORDEAUX/FRANCE

SAUVIGNON BLANC-SEMILLON

1652023
WHITE WINE

B&G RESERVE VARIETAL LANGUEDOC/FRANCE
CHARDONNAY

1802022

CAPRICE ROSE,  PROVENCE/FRANCE
CINSAULT-GRENACHE

1702024
ROSE WINE

CLARENDELLE ROUGE,BORDEAUX/FRANCE

MERLOT-CABERNET SAUVIGNON-CABERNET FRANC

VINA VENTISQUERO RESERVA,COLCHAGUA VALLEY/CHILE 

PINOT NOIR

1502023
RED WINE

1952016

BY GLASS

LA GIOIOSA TREVISO,  VENETO/ITALY
GLERA

850NV

SPARKLING,  CHAMPAGNE
BY BOTTLE

LLOPART RESERVA BRUT,  PENEDES/SPAIN 
MACABEO-XAREL-LO-PARELLADA

1 . 1 502021

MÖET CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT,REIMS/FRANCE 
CHARDONNAY-PINOT NOIR-PINOT MEUNIER

2 .950NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT,REIMS/FRANCE
PINOT NOIR-CHARDONNAY-PINOT MEUNIER

3 . 100NV

DUVAL LEROY BLANC DE BLANC,CHAMPAGNE/FRANCE 
CHARDONNAY

3 . 500NV

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% applicable government tax
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LOUIS  PERDRIER BRUT EXCELLENCE,BURGUNDY/FRANCE 
UGNI  BLANC-COLOMBARD-CHENIN BLANC

800NV

VEUVE DU VERNAY ICE WHITE,BURGUNDY/FRANCE 
UGNI  BLANC-CHARDONNAY

950NV

“All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah thousands”

DRAPPIER,AUBE/FRANCE
PINOT NOIR

4 .250NV

DELAMOTTE ROSÉ,LE  MESNIL-SUR-OGER/FRANCE 
CHARDONNAY-PINOT NOIR

5 .850NV

DOM PÉRIGNON,  REIMS/FRANCE
CHARDONNAY-PINOT NOIR

12 . 500NV
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MOUTON CADET CLASSIC BLANC,  BORDEAUX/FRANCE

SAUVIGNON BLANC-SEMILLON

2023
BORDEAUX

PAUL JABOULET AÎNÉ LES JALETS BLANC,RHONE/FRANCE

ROUSANNE-MARSANNE

2022
RHONE

B&G RESERVE VARIETAL,LANGUEDOC/FRANCE

CHARDONNAY

9002023
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

WHITE WINE-OTHER
OHAU GRAVELS,  MARLBOROUGH/NEW ZEALAND 

SAUVIGNON BLANC
8002019

TOMMASI  LE  ROSSE,  VENETO/ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO
8002023

BODEGAS JOSÉ PARIENTE,  RUEDA/SPAIN

VERDEJO
9502023

DR ZENZEN SPÄTLESE-SONNENHOF BEGER,MOSEL/GERMANY

RIESLING
9502021

PENFOLD MAX,ADELAIDE HILL/AUSTRALIA

CHARDONNAY

1 .2002019

DOMAINE FAMILLE PAQUET,  MÂCON/FRANCE

CHARDONNAY

2024

BURGUNDY

REMOISSENET PERE ET F ILS ,  CHABLIS/FRANCE

CHARDONNAY
2021

PATRIARCHE BOURGOGNE,BURGUNDY/FRANCE 

CHARDONNAY
2021

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% applicable government tax
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CAPRICE ROSE,  PROVENCE/FRANCE

CINSAULT-GRENACH
8502024

ROSE WINE-FRANCE

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL,  PROVENCE/FRANCE

GRENACHE-CINSAULT-ROLLE
1 .8002023

800

1 .650

1 . 100

1 . 500

1 .000

“All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah thousands”

https://l.instagram.com/?u=https%3A%2F%2Flinktr.ee%2Fjardorestaurant%3Ffbclid%3DPAZXh0bgNhZW0CMTEAc3J0YwZhcHBfaWQMMjU2MjgxMDQwNTU4AAGn5ji5ypQHA679qxkDRUb0fvQnwFppbtpmvqGeS3P_cyWz3OgXkwi3JdTLQsM_aem_e21PWcs_4c_g37rpS76n4g&e=AT1794TcWjs_JHC94WXAExf1rUONf0kjKZ8V14VmIJ1yMt5VAUrU74Pkhn52up7XnskuIkRYnOmf_wjUO_nNAVQc5OMToNep8_MukNkdEQ


Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% applicable government tax
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BLACK COTTAGE,  MARLBOROUGH/NEW ZEALAND

PINOT NOIR
7002024

ROSE WINE-OTHER
NEW ZEALAND

DOMAINE HENRI  BOURGEOIS  PETITE BOURGEOIS  LOIRE/FRANCE

CABERNET FRANC
8502022

RED WINE-FRANCE
LOIRE

CLARENDELLE ROUGE,BORDEAUX/FRANCE

MERLOT-CABERNET SAUVIGNON-CABERNET FRANC
1 .0002016

BORDEAUX

CHÂTEAU PEY LA TOUR SUPÉRIEUR,BORDEAUX/FRANCE

MERLOT

1 . 1002020

CHÂTEAU QUINTUS LE DRAGON,  SAINT-EMILION/FRANCE

MERLOT-CABERNET FRANC

3 . 5002020

C H Â T E A U  D U  T E R T R E , M A R G A U X / F R A N C E

C A B E R N E T  S A U V I G N O N - M E R L O T - C A B E R N E T  F R A N C - P E T I T  V E R D O T
4 .7002016

CHATEAU LE GAY,  POMEROL/BORDEAUX 

MERLOT-CABERNET FRANC
6.9502014

LE HAUT MÉDOC DE DAUZAC,  HAUT-MÉDOC/FRANCE 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON-MERLOT
1 . 3002020

CHÂTEAU MAGNOL,HAUT-MÉDOC/FRANCE 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON-MERLOT

1 . 5002020

NO 1  DOURTHE,  SAINT-EMILION/FRANCE 

MERLOT-CABERNET SAUVIGNON

1 .6502020

CHÂTEAU LA GARDE LA TERRASSE,PESSAC LÉOGNAN/FRANCE 

MERLOT-CABERNET SAUVIGNON-PETIT  VERDOT

2 . 1002019

“All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah thousands”
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VIDAL FLEURY CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE,RHONE/FRANCE
GRENACHE-SYRAH-MOURVEDRE

2 .7002020
RHONE

JEAN LORON LA BELMONTS,BEAUJOLAIS/FRANCE

GAMAY

9502022
BURGUNDY

JEAN CLAUDE BOISSET LES URSULINES,  BURGUNDY/FRANCE

PINOT NOIR

1 .2002023

FAMILLE ROUX ALOXE CORTON LES BOUTIÈRES,BURGUNDY/FRANCE

PINOT NOIR
3 . 1002020

PATRIARCHE MERCUREY,BURGUNDY/FRANCE

PINOT NOIR
2015 2 . 100

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 11% applicable government tax
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RED WINE-OTHER
VINA VENTISQUERO RESERVA,COLCHAGUA VALLEY/CHILE

PINOT NOIR
7502023

LEONARDO DA VINCI  VERGINE DELLE ROCCE CHIANTI/ ITALY

SANGIOVESE
8502019

HANDPICKED REGIONAL SELECTION,BAROSSA/AUSTRALIA

SHIRAZ
9002018

ANTIGAL UNO,MENDOZA/ARGENTINA

MALBEC

9502022

LE VOLTE “ORNELLAIA”,TUSCANY/ITALY

MERLOT
1 .9502021

STAG'S  LEAP HANDS OF TIME,NAPA VALLEY/USA 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON-MERLOT

2 .7002020

SWEET WINE
PINO DE BALI ,BALI / INDONESIA [375ML]  

MUSCAT ST VALLIER-ALPHONSE LAVALLEE
650NV

ENRICO SERAFINO ERIANTHE,ASTI/ ITALY

MOSCATO
9502022

BARTON & GUESTIER NECTAR D’OR,  SAUTERNES/FRANCE 

SÉMILLON-SAUVIGNON BLANC

2022 1 .350

“All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah thousands”
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